ol I Gig

Asignatura

COLEGIO
MAHATMA
GANDHI

LISTA DE ALUMNOS DE REPASO

DOCENTE

Matricula

Horario

Espafiol

MTRA. ELOISA

a5188680

a2018224

261512949

26151216625

2204183049

26180122210

al6031012

al19013111815

a2041300

2220261218

222026202

2194186019

7:10-8:00

CIME

MTRA. LAURA

a5188680

261512949

26151216625

a2018224

261513112

26180122210

al6031012

al8826319

al19013111815

a194186019

a211111111100

2220261218

a22026202

10:50-11:40

Inglés

MTRA. IDA

a5188680

a2201224

a2018224

a61512949

26151216625

al6031012

181510190

2194186019

al19013111815

2220261218

22026202

a8148022

a2041300

12:50-1:40 pm

Ciencias

MTRA. ABIGAIL

261512949

26151216625

al16031012

al19013111815

2220261218

22026202

12:00-12:50




